
Meisterschaften - Schützen Mannschaft und Einzel

  2015 - Meisterschaft im Gau1
  2.60. - Standardpistole

  <=zurück

  Mannschaftswertung

2.60.10
Standardpistole Schützenklasse 
1 KKSV Bischhausen 1606  

   Hubert Hartmann 547
   Axel Meister 533
   Vitali Schäfer 526

2 SC Sandershausen 1493  
   Alexander Koch 511
   Gitta Weidemann 494
   Sebastian Sieber 488

3 SV Dohrenbach 1456  
   Philipp Fahrenbach 487
   Nadja Zänker 485
   Mario Lawitschka 484

4 SV Dohrenbach 1444  
   Alexander Kunz 489
   Marcus Fahrenbach 481
   Harald Zindel 474

5 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1440  
   Bernd Schwanz 500
   Frank Olbrich 487
   Karsten Meschke 453

6 KKSV Gertenbach 1413  
   Jörg Thürmer 505
   Matthias Ullrich 467
   Rainer Pioch 441

7 SPSV Martinhagen 1204  
   Heinz-Jürgen Schmidt 466
   Melanie Bernhardt 382
   Peter Mauermann 356

8 SSV Jungfernkopf 466  
   Manfred Richter 466
   Thomas Schirmer 0
   Glenn Happe 0

  Einzelwertung

2.60.10
Standardpistole Schützenklasse

1. KKSV Bischhausen Vitali Schäfer 526
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2. SC Sandershausen Alexander Koch 511
3. KKSV Gertenbach Jörg Thürmer 505
4. SV Dohrenbach Alexander Kunz 489
5. SC Sandershausen Sebastian Sieber 488
6. SV Dohrenbach Philipp Fahrenbach 487
7. SV Dohrenbach Nadja Zänker 485
8. SV Dohrenbach Mario Lawitschka 484
9. SGi Wolfhagen Thomas Reinfeldt 483

10. SV Vollmarshausen Matthias Rothenpieler 482
11. SV Dohrenbach Marcus Fahrenbach 481
12. SV Waldau Stefanie Zöller 468
13. SV Reichensachsen Markus Kummer 465
14. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Karsten Meschke 453
15. SPSV Martinhagen Melanie Bernhardt 382

2.60.50
Standardpistole Altersklasse

1. KKSV Bischhausen Hubert Hartmann 547
  AK SSV Sontra 58 Christian Hollstein 541 AK

2. KKSV Bischhausen Axel Meister 533
3. SV Heiligenrode Andreas Reiche 518
4. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Bernd Schwanz 500

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Dr. Michael Eller 500
6. SC Sandershausen Gitta Weidemann 494
7. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Frank Olbrich 487
8. SV Dohrenbach Harald Zindel 474
9. SV Waldau Christian Hils 470

10. KKSV Gertenbach Matthias Ullrich 467
11. SPSV Martinhagen Heinz-Jürgen Schmidt 466

SPSV Martinhagen Heinz-Jürgen Schmidt 466
SSV Jungfernkopf Manfred Richter 466

  AK Spsv Fuldabrück Axel Siemon 463 AK
14. KKSV Gertenbach Rainer Pioch 441
15. SPSV Martinhagen Peter Mauermann 356
16. SSV Jungfernkopf Thomas Schirmer 0

SSV Jungfernkopf Glenn Happe 0

ENDE DER LISTE

Diese Seite drucken
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